Division: 5K WALK (ABSOLUTELY NO RUNNING)

Position
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Bib #
210
90
108
415
36
49
401
404
230
229
445
116
379
370
175
139
250
325
444
97
99
20
19
380
378
414
416
371
417
357
332
322
321
141
179
128
23
24
198
197
201
261
262
200

Name

KRISTINA THOMPSON
JUDY RICHARDS
GREG DORMAN
COLLEEN JOHNSON
PENNY LEDEZMA
PAM MOTTE

LORI PETERSEN
CHRISTINA SWOFFER
RONALD CEGLAREK
URSULA CEGLAREK
JENNIFER TERRY
JOHN MCCARROLL
MATTHEW HOWELL
JENNIFER HAYDEN
JACKY MARTIN

MARY MCLEAN

JUNE LANG

HEATHER SUGARS
ROSE PALMATEER
JIM SANTER
SULLIVAN SMITH
TERRA STEECE
BONNIE STEECE
JORDAN HOWELL
JACQUELINE HOWELL
LATAUSHA CAMPBELL
ARIEL STEEN

MAYA SPIGNER-HAYDEN
APRIL BUNCH

JOYCE PETTENGILL
MARK SHAFER
DESIRE' WARD
KIMBERLY WEAVER
DENISE PARR
CAROLYN GAJDA-FELL
ASHLEY BALES
MELISSA TOWNSEND
BARB BLANKENSHIP
ROBERT LAFEAN
DONNA LAFEAN
LORAINE TRAVER
CHRISTA SWEET
GINNY MCLEAN
LARRY BADLEY

Start
08:51.8
08:42.4
08:40.0
08:58.9
08:35.2
08:35.2
08:26.6
09:05.7
09:04.4
09:00.3
09:03.4
09:14.1
08:56.8
08:59.8
08:47.5
08:47.0
09:12.6
08:55.8
09:03.3
08:58.9
08:58.7
09:07.9
09:06.9
08:55.8
08:54.9
07:29.5
09:02.1
08:57.0
08:45.0
09:08.8
09:07.9
09:05.5
09:04.5
09:06.2
09:05.8
09:16.6
09:08.7
09:08.0
09:16.5
09:16.5
09:20.1
09:19.3
09:18.6
08:16.3

Finish
08:50:11.6
08:51:09.7
08:51:09.3
08:56:14.5
08:56:14.7
08:56:16.2
08:56:20.3
08:57:24.7
08:58:00.1
08:57:59.3
08:59:47.1
09:00:04.6
08:59:51.6
08:59:55.1
09:00:15.3
09:00:15.5
09:00:45.8
09:00:32.7
09:00:47.9
09:01:55.1
09:01:56.1
09:02:59.9
09:03:01.8
09:02:58.9
09:02:58.4
09:01:38.9
09:03:49.9
09:03:48.3
09:03:39.6
09:04:11.8
09:04:11.4
09:04:13.5
09:04:37.8
09:05:16.0
09:05:17.1
09:05:49.3
09:06:03.0
09:06:04.2
09:06:59.0
09:06:59.1
09:07:13.6
09:07:13.8
09:07:13.6
09:06:44.8

Total
00:41:19.7
00:42:27.3
00:42:29.3
00:47:15.5
00:47:39.5
00:47:41.0
00:47:53.6
00:48:19.0
00:48:55.6
00:48:58.9
00:50:43.6
00:50:50.4
00:50:54.7
00:50:55.3
00:51:27.7
00:51:28.4
00:51:33.1
00:51:36.8
00:51:44.5
00:52:56.2
00:52:57.4
00:53:51.9
00:53:54.9
00:54:03.1
00:54:03.4
00:54:09.4
00:54:47.7
00:54:51.2
00:54:54.6
00:55:02.9
00:55:03.5
00:55:08.0
00:55:33.3
00:56:09.7
00:56:11.3
00:56:32.6
00:56:54.2
00:56:56.1
00:57:42.5
00:57:42.6
00:57:53.5
00:57:54.5
00:57:55.0
00:58:28.5

Pace
13:20
13:42
13:42
15:15
15:22
15:23
15:27
15:35
15:47
15:48
16:22
16:24
16:25
16:25
16:36
16:36
16:38
16:39
16:41
17:05
17:05
17:22
17:23
17:26
17:26
17:28
17:40
17:42
17:43
17:45
17:45
17:47
17:55
18:07
18:07
18:14
18:21
18:22
18:37
18:37
18:40
18:41
18:41
18:52

Gender
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45
46
47
48
49

21
22
269
263
104

KEITH NASH
MILDRED NASH
LEIGH GUGLE
AMANDA ALVARADO
MICHELLE LINDOW

09:10.5
09:10.8
09:20.1
09:18.6
09:15.3

09:09:14.6
09:09:15.0
09:09:55.4
09:09:54.7
09:16:54.9

01:00:04.1
01:00:04.2
01:00:35.2
01:00:36.0
01:07:39.6

19:23
19:23
19:33
19:33
21:49
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